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Mon Feb 27 12:08pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

STB

Wilma FingerDoo
PURPLE HAZE

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

STB

NYNY

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Fire Dusty Baker

A Playoff Pool

TBD

Iceman

PURPLE HAZE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

STB

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

TBD

Wilma FingerDoo
NYNY

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

TBD

PURPLE HAZE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

STB

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

A Playoff Pool

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
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90
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46
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70
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134
89
112
132

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
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VS
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A Playoff Pool
TBD

Iceman
Dynasty
NYNY

Iceman

PURPLE HAZE
TBD

Wilma FingerDoo
Dynasty

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo
STB

NYNY

Dynasty

TBD

A Playoff Pool
PURPLE HAZE
Dynasty

NYNY

A Playoff Pool
STB

Iceman
PURPLE HAZE
Dynasty

STB

Iceman

Wilma FingerDoo
NYNY

Dynasty

TBD

A Playoff Pool
NYNY
PURPLE HAZE
Dynasty

PURPLE HAZE
TBD

STB

Dynasty

NYNY
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83
108
74
92
78

75
96
49
70
110

79
65
88
89
67

82
80
127
78
93

49
121
49
114
67

89
52
118
67
54

123
84
101
106
84

95
63
78
149
81
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Fire Dusty Baker 116 VS STB 74
The Huskies 81 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 81
A Playoff Pool 74 VS PURPLE HAZE 94
TBD 108 VS Dynasty 80
Iceman 64 VS NYNY 94

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Fire Dusty Baker 125 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 105
The Huskies 70 VS NYNY 61
A Playoff Pool 67 Vs Iceman 76
TBD 71 Vs PURPLE HAZE 81
STB 87 VS Dynasty 64

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Fire Dusty Baker 74 VS PURPLE HAZE 111
The Huskies 61 Vs STB 74
A Playoff Pool 66 VS Dynasty 113
TBD 99 S NYNY 113
Iceman 89 VS Wilma FingerDoo 73

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Fire Dusty Baker 105 Vs Dynasty 62
The Huskies 97 Vs Iceman 86
A Playoff Pool 86 Vs NYNY 92
TBD 94 Vs STB 103
Wilma FingerDoo 64 Vs PURPLE HAZE 101

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Fire Dusty Baker 116 VS NYNY 68
The Huskies 120 Vs Dynasty 102
A Playoff Pool 71 VS STB 65
TBD 118 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 107
Iceman 89 VS PURPLE HAZE 93

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Fire Dusty Baker 61 Vs The Huskies 125
A Playoff Pool 70 VS TBD 81
Iceman 80 Vs Wilma FingerDoo 66
PURPLE HAZE 142 Vs NYNY 64
STB 76 VS Dynasty 74

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Iceman 65 Vs PURPLE HAZE 82
Dynasty 94 Vs The Huskies 98
Fire Dusty Baker 93 VS STB 77
NYNY 124 S TBD 65
A Playoff Pool 76
Wilma FingerDoo 146

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Fire Dusty Baker 87 VS PURPLE HAZE 62
NYNY 122 Vs The Huskies 79
A Playoff Pool 64
Dynasty 84
Iceman 83
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STB
TBD
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Fire Dusty Baker

A Playoff Pool

Dynasty

Iceman

PURPLE HAZE

STB

TBD

The Huskies

Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship
A Playoff Pool

Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

72
79
97

106 VS NYNY
63
80
85
86
66
62
44
78

No Games Scheduled
399
32
14
51
26
8
13
27
20
4

549 VS * League Average

O O O O OO wOo o

341 VS * League Average

O O O O OO o o o

185 VS * League Average
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Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

A Playoff Pool
Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker
Iceman

NYNY

PURPLE HAZE
STB

TBD

The Huskies
Wilma FingerDoo

O O O O o o o

153 VS * League Average

O O O O OO o o o
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