



Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Fire Dusty Baker	83	VS	A Playoff Pool	83
The Huskies	96	VS	TBD	108
STB	88	VS	Iceman	74
Wilma FingerDoo	89	VS	Dynasty	92
PURPLE HAZE	90	VS	NYNY	78
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fire Dusty Baker	60	VS	Iceman	75
The Huskies	139	VS	PURPLE HAZE	96
A Playoff Pool	107	VS	TBD	49
STB	93	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	70
NYNY	102	VS	Dynasty	110
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Fire Dusty Baker	73	VS	The Huskies	79
A Playoff Pool	62	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	65
TBD	87	VS	STB	88
Iceman	46	VS	NYNY	89
PURPLE HAZE	65	VS	Dynasty	67
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	120		TBD	00
Fire Dusty Baker The Huskies	129 93	VS		82 80
STB	63	VS	A Playoff Pool PURPLE HAZE	127
Iceman	87	vs vs	Dynasty	78
Wilma FingerDoo	71	vs VS	NYNY	93
Willia Filigerboo	7 1	V5	INTINI	93
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Fire Dusty Baker	127	VS	A Playoff Pool	49
The Huskies	93	VS	STB	121
TBD	109	VS	Iceman	49
Wilma FingerDoo	94	VS	PURPLE HAZE	114
NYNY	92	VS	Dynasty	67
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Fire Dusty Baker	83	VS	STB	89
The Huskies	86	VS	Iceman	52
A Playoff Pool	78	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	118
TBD	78	VS	NYNY	67
PURPLE HAZE	70	VS	Dynasty	54
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Fire Dusty Baker	93	VS	TBD	123
The Huskies	63	VS	A Playoff Pool	84
STB	72	VS	NYNY	101
Iceman	70	VS	PURPLE HAZE	106
Wilma FingerDoo	69	vs	Dynasty	84
J. 1-2			<i>y y</i>	3.
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Fire Dusty Baker	56	VS	PURPLE HAZE	95
The Huskies	134	VS	TBD	63
A Playoff Pool	89	VS	STB	78
Iceman Wilma FingerDoo	112	VS	Dynasty	149
vviitta Fingendoo	132	VS	NYNY	81

Where's Joe???

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Fire Dusty Baker	116	VS	STB	74
The Huskies	81	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	81
A Playoff Pool	74	VS	PURPLE HAZE	94
TBD	108	VS	Dynasty	80
Iceman	64	VS	NYNY	94
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Fire Dusty Baker	125	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	105
The Huskies	70	VS	NYNY	61
A Playoff Pool	67	VS	Iceman	76
TBD STB	71 07	VS	PURPLE HAZE	81
SIB	87	VS	Dynasty	64
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Fire Dusty Baker	74	VS	PURPLE HAZE	111
The Huskies	61	VS	STB	74
A Playoff Pool	66	VS	Dynasty	113
TBD	99	VS	NYNY	113
Iceman	89	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	73
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	405		Б	00
Fire Dusty Baker	105	VS	Dynasty	62
The Huskies	97	VS	Iceman	86
A Playoff Pool TBD	86 94	VS	NYNY STB	92 103
Wilma FingerDoo	9 4 64	vs vs	PURPLE HAZE	103
Willia i iligerboo	04	٧٥	TOTAL EL TIME	101
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Fire Dusty Baker	116	VS	NYNY	68
The Huskies	120	VS	Dynasty	102
A Playoff Pool	71	VS	STB	65
TBD	118	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	107
Iceman	89	VS	PURPLE HAZE	93
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Fire Dusty Baker	61	VS	The Huskies	125
A Playoff Pool	70	VS	TBD	81
Iceman	80	VS	Wilma FingerDoo	66
PURPLE HAZE	142	VS	NYNY	64
STB	76	VS	Dynasty	74
Disvett Week 4 NEL Week 45				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Iceman	65	VS	PURPLE HAZE	82
Dynasty	94	vs VS	The Huskies	98
Fire Dusty Baker	93	VS	STB	77
NYNY	124	VS	TBD	65
A Playoff Pool	76	٧٥	155	00
Wilma FingerDoo	146			
•	-			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Fire Dusty Baker	87	VS	PURPLE HAZE	62
NYNY	122	VS	The Huskies	79
A Playoff Pool	64			
Dynasty	84			
Iceman	83			

Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:08pm ET

				1110111 05 21 12:00pii 21
STB	72			
TBD	79			
Wilma FingerDoo	97			
Willia Filigo. 200	0.			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Fire Dusty Baker	106	VS	NYNY	61
A Playoff Pool	63			
Dynasty	80			
Iceman	85			
PURPLE HAZE	86			
STB	66			
TBD	62			
The Huskies	44			
Wilma FingerDoo	78			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
		ames Sched	duled	
A Playoff Pool	399			
Dynasty	32			
Fire Dusty Baker	14			
Iceman	51			
NYNY	26			
PURPLE HAZE	8			
STB	13			
TBD	27			
The Huskies	20			
Wilma FingerDoo	4			
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard				
A Playoff Pool	549	1/0	* Longue Average	55
	0	VS	* League Average	55
Dynasty Fire Dusty Paker				
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
Iceman	3			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
STB	0			
TBD	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			
Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional				
A Playoff Pool	341	VS	* League Average	34
Dynasty	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
Iceman	0			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
STB	0			
TBD				
	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			
Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship				
A Playoff Pool	185	VS	* League Average	19
Dynasty	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			



Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:08pm ET

Iceman	0			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
STB	0			
TBD	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			
Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl				
	450		* 1	4.5
A Playoff Pool	153	VS	* League Average	15
Dynasty	0			
Fire Dusty Baker	0			
Iceman	0			
NYNY	0			
PURPLE HAZE	0			
STB	0			
TBD	0			
The Huskies	0			
Wilma FingerDoo	0			